Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: LAKE KA-HO TRUSTEE 4 YR

Candidate Name

JEAN M. INMAN (IND)

WANDA THOMPSON (IND)
BARBARA JONES (IND)
CHRISTIANA McDONALD (IND)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 4

Candidate Name

JEAN M. INMAN (IND)

WANDA THOMPSON (IND)
BARBARA JONES (IND)
CHRISTIANA McDONALD (IND)

Total Votes
81
73
73
29
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Vote %
31.64
28.52
28.52
11.33
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